





Behavioral Health Planning and Advisory Board (BHPAC)Promotions Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

January 10, 2023 1:00pm to Adjournment

The meeting will be held using remote technology in compliance with

Nevada Revised Statutes 241.023.

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 211 470 300 417 Passcode: m5byZt

Download Teams | Join on the web

Or call in (audio only)

+1 775-321-6111,,792613760# United States, Reno

Phone Conference ID: 792 613 760#

Note: Agenda items may be taken out of order, combined for consideration, and or removed from the agenda at the chairperson's discretion

1. Call to order/roll call - Dr. Major, Chair

Members: Dr. Mavis Major, Dr. Pearl Kim, Ali Jai Faison, Ariana Saunders, Garrett Hade, Dana Walburn, LCSW

2. Public comment

(Action may not be taken on any matter brought up under this agenda item until scheduled on an agenda for a later meeting.)



DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

Division of Public and Behavioral Health Helping people. It's who we are and what we do.



3. For Possible Action

Approval of Minutes May 26, 2022 meeting – Dr. Major, Chair

4. Informational

Report from committee members regarding individual activities since the last meeting

5. For Possible Action

Make and vote on recommendations of proposed plan ideas by Promotion committee members regarding the advancement of Behavioral Health Care services and programming during the year 2023

6. Public Comment

(Action may not be taken on any matter brought up under this agenda item until scheduled on an agenda for a later meeting)

7. Adjournment – Dr. Major, Chair

NOTICES OF PUBLIC MEETING HAVE BEEN POSTED AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:

Division of Public Behavioral Health, 4126 Technology Way, 2nd Floor, Carson City, NV

website: https://dpbh.nv.gov/Programs/ClinicalSAPTA/Meetings/SABHome/

Nevada Public Notice Website www.notice.nv.gov

We are pleased to make reasonable accommodations for members of the public who are disabled and wish to attend the meeting. In the event of videoconference technical difficulties, the meeting may be conducted by teleconference from the same location. If special arrangements are necessary, please notify Stacy McCool, Bureau of Behavioral Health Wellness and Prevention, in writing please send to, 4126 Technology Way, Suite 200, Carson City, Nevada 89706 or by calling (775) 684-4295 before the meeting date.

If you need supporting documents for this meeting, please notify Stacy McCool, Bureau of Behavioral Health Wellness and Prevention, at 775-684-4295 or by email at smccool@health.nv.gov